Part No. IMH-70-G-LF
Family e-Vision®
Product Code 121046
Input Frequency 50/60Hz
Input Current 0.66 / 0.28A (120V/277V)
Bulb Type Metal Halide (MH70W)
Ballast Factor 1.0
Start Temp.( Min.) -4°F / -20°C
Power Factor >0.90
Sound Rating Class A
Width 3.0 in. (77mm)
Lead Wire Length 11 in.
Leads
Side leads exit with mounting
feet
UL Listed Indoor / Outdoor
Weight 0.9 lb.
Brand Advance (Philips)
Input Voltage 120-277V
Product Type Electronic HID Ballast
Rated Lamp Watts 70 Watt
Input Power 79W / 76W Max. (120V/277V)
ANSI Code M98/C98, M139 / C139,M143
Start Method Pulse Start
Number of Lamps 1
THD <15%
Overall Length 3.8 in. (97mm)
Height 1.2 in. (31mm)
Mounting Size 3.4 x 2.6 in. (L x W)
Life Hours 50,000
Max. Case Temp. 90°C
cUL Approved cUL, CSA
29/07/2025 11:07 Philips Advance 121046 - IMH-70-G-LF - 1-Lamp - 70W - Electronic ...